6:03 AM Holiday Acres Property Owners Association

Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis January through April 2024

05/06/24

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
CC Processing Fees
Dues Income

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Insurance Expense
Licenses and Permits
Merchant deposit fees
Office Supplies
Professional Fees
Bookkeeping
Legal

Total Professional Fees
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Apr 24

140.96
10,725.00

10,865.96

10,865.96

1,292.00
43.00
73.80
52.37

550.00
153.00

703.00

2,164.17

8,701.79

8,701.79

Page 1



6:02 AM Holiday Acres Property Owners Association

05/06/24
Accrual Basis

Profit & Loss

April 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense
Insurance Expense
Licenses and Permits
Professional Fees
Bookkeeping

Total Professional Fees
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Apr 24

1,292.00
43.00

100.00

100.00

1,435.00

-1,435.00

-1,435.00

Page 1




