6:03 AM 05/06/24 Accrual Basis

## Holiday Acres Property Owners Association Profit & Loss

January through April 2024

	Jan - Apr 24
Ordinary Income/Expense Income CC Processing Fees Dues Income	140.96 10,725.00
Total Income	10,865.96
Gross Profit	10,865.96
Expense Insurance Expense Licenses and Permits Merchant deposit fees Office Supplies Professional Fees Bookkeeping Legal	1,292.00 43.00 73.80 52.37 550.00 153.00
Total Professional Fees	703.00
Total Expense	2,164.17
Net Ordinary Income	8,701.79
Net Income	8,701.79

6:02 AM 05/06/24 Accrual Basis

## Holiday Acres Property Owners Association Profit & Loss

April 2024

	Apr 24
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Expense	
Insurance Expense	1,292.00
Licenses and Permits	43.00
Professional Fees	
Bookkeeping	100.00
Total Professional Fees	100.00
Total Expense	1,435.00
Net Ordinary Income	-1,435.00
Net Income	-1,435.00